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Fantastic Family Home!

IDEAL FAMILY HOME! This 4 bed + den, 2 bath home has been lovingly cared for and well maintained and
has a huge deck off the dining room to enjoy those summer BBQ's! The back yard is sunny, flat and fully
fenced and there is loads of parking for all your toys. The kitchen is open concept to the living and dining
and there is a cozy natural gas fireplace to gather around as well. Downstairs you'll find an awesome family
room with a wood burning woodstove, 2 more bedrooms, a bathroom and a laundry room. The windows
have all been upgraded in 2017 and the roof is in great shape, there is a hot water on demand system, the
house has been painted and there are fruit trees, a chestnut tree, grapes, a small strawberry patch and
raspberries! This truly is a wonderful home to raise your family in and at a price that is affordable. Nothing
to do but move right in. Call your realtor today to book your private viewing!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

West Duncan
4
2
7405.2
2003

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1974
3067
2020
869339

5812 Carmel Dr

$595,000

Dan Johnson
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkn4you@gmail .com

www.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

Duncan, V9L 2W1

23 Queens Road



Bldg Warr:

F/S/W/D

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:

 1

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee:

IDEAL FAMILY HOME! This 4 bed + den, 2 
bath home has been lovingly cared for and 
well maintained and has a huge deck off the 
dining room to enjoy those summer BBQ's! 
The back yard is sunny, flat and fully fenced 
and there is loads of parking for all your toys. 
The kitchen is open concept to the living and 
dining and there is a cozy natural gas 
fireplace to gather around as well. Downstairs 
you'll find an awesome family room with a 
wood burning woodstove, 2 more bedrooms, 
a bathroom and a laundry room. The 
windows have all been upgraded in 2017 and 
the roof is in great shape, there is a hot water 
on demand system, the house has been 
painted and there are fruit trees, a chestnut 
tree, grapes, a small strawberry patch and 
raspberries! This truly is a wonderful home to 
raise your family in and at a price that is 
affordable. Nothing to do but move right in. 
Call your realtor today to book your private 
viewing!

5812 Carmel Dr 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

SF Det

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  0

Bth 3Pce:
 0
 0

Bth 4Pce:  2

 0
Bth 5Pce:  0

Basement: 0 8' / Full

Baths Tot:  2
Bedrms:  4

 2
Kitchens:

 2,003Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Addnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

Gas, Wood Burning, Wood StoveFP Feat:

Ground Level Entry With Main Up

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:
 1

$3,067Taxes:

None
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est) 1974

Accss
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Baseboard, Electric, Natural Gas, Wood
Oth Equ:

Aluminum Siding, Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls
Roof: Asphalt Shingle

Ext Feat: Balcony/Deck, Fenced, Fencing: Full

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$395,0002021 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Du West Duncan  ~  V9L 4M1

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 2  2  0  0  0

 1  1  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

 966  1,037

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Lower 4-PieceBathroom 
Lower 12'10x12'2Bedroom 
Lower 9'8x9'6Bedroom 
Lower 10'3x9'7Den 
Lower 17'7x21'1Family Room 
Lower 9'8x8'5Laundry 
Main 4-PieceBathroom 
Main 12x8'9Bedroom 
Main 14'4x11Bedroom 
Main 10'7x10Dining Room 
Main 11'5x10Kitchen 
Main 18'2x10'8Living Room 
Lower 20'2x12'8Garage (Unfin)
Main 21'1x14'3Deck (Unfin)

869339

Freehold

 0

E

$595,000

$595,000

Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, Level, No Through Road, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby

7,405sqft / 0.17acLot Size Dims (w/d):
Prk Type: Driveway, Garage, RV Access/Parking

Prk Tota  3

View:
Waste:Municipal Sewer ConnectedWater:

Lot Feat:
Services:

Prk Cm Prp:
Complex:
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